
  

 
 

                                                                                                                             
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

(CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646) 
Office of the Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, 

Mirjole Road, MIDC, Ratnagiri – 415 639 
Ph. No. 02352 – 228003 

E-mail: ee3220@mahatransco.in 

 
RE-TENDER DOCUMENT 

 

SRM E-Tender Number EE/EHV O&M DN/RTN/Tech/ET-12/22-23 
(RFX No. 7000025949) 

Name of work   

SRM RE-Tender for AMC of Transportation 
of various types of material from various 
Major stores under MSETCL to Various 
EHV Substations/ S/DN & vice versa and 
from One EHV S/s to other EHV S/s, under 
EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri  

Estimated cost Rs. 25 Lakhs 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 25,000/- 

Date for download of Tender 
document. 

From 08.02.2023 to 15.02.2023 at 18.00 hrs. 
(Sale Opening Date & Sale Closing Date). 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e. 15.02.2023 at 18.00 hrs. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
onwards; if possible. 

a) Technical Bid: - 16.02.2023 at 10:00 Hrs. 
opening of Tender Documents.  

b) Commercial Bid: - 17.02.2023 at 10.00 Hrs.  
 onwards; if possible. 

Tender Fee (Including GST) Rs. 590/- (Including GST 18%) 

 
For further details visit our website:  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
Contact Person: Dy. Executive Engineer: Phone No. 8411001963 
Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & 
be secured digital signature.  
For participating search the above RFx No. 7000025949 

 

 
                                                                                                       EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
                  EHV O&M DIVISION, RATNAGIRI 

        
 
 
 
 

        
 
 
 
 


